



BILL TO: SUREWAY TRANSPORTATION COMPANY 725 OPPORTUNITY DRIVE ST CLOUD, MN 56301 INVOICE DATE: 03/24/2025 INVOICE #: R82486 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/24/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/21/2025		145 Hudson River Plant Rd, Indian Lake, NY 12842, USA - 36772 Rd 606, Raymond, CA 93653, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00

TOTAL

\$4,300.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



03/19/25 9:13 AM

Contact: Lauren Matlock Phone: 320-304-6239 Email: lauremat@ats-inc.com Fax: 320-258-2299

Page 1 of 3

Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC ROYAL3 INC CHICAGO, IL 60638	ZIGLOIL	Contact: Phone: Fax:	BILL 630-485-7370
Order # 9440550 Pieces:			
Trailer: 53' Van Commodity: PALPRO - PA BOL: 643438115	LLETIZED PRODUCT	Minimum Car	Reference: S00528108 'go Insurance: 100000.00
Dimensions:			
Weight 43054.0 LB Lei	ngth: 53 ft	Width: 8 ft	Height: 4 ft

Stop Number	Туре	Location / Notes	Pickup Time
1	Pickup	Barton International 145 Hudson River Plant Road INDIAN LAKE, NY 12842	03/20/25 8:00 AM 03/21/25 4:00 PM
19 palle	ts		
		ppropriate PPE including hard helmet, safety shoe they plan to exit the vehicle on site	es, safety vest and
	must be in cannot get	good condition, no holes in decking, subject to wet.	shipper inspection,
PO: S005	28108		
2	Delivery	Coldspring - California 36772 RD 606 RAYMOND, CA 93653	03/24/25 7:00 AM 03/26/25 3:00 PM
Contact:	hector	5592161738	
need pod	l		
PO: S005	28108		
arrier Pay I	nformation:	Carrier Freight Pay: \$4,300.00	
		Total Pay: \$4,300.00	

Charges may apply for late pick-ups or deliveries. It is the driver's responsibility to make sure the load is safe, secure, and legal for transport. Driver is required to accept MacroPoint tracking when requested by broker. The above rate is for exclusive use of truck unless otherwise noted above and Double Brokering is strictly prohibited.

Carrier shall issue a uniform bill of lading (BOL) and perform all transportation services in accordance with the BOL to the extent such terms are not inconsistent with the Broker / Carrier Agreement. The BOL should contain shipper, consignee, shipment dates, description of the commodity and your company as the Motor Carrier.

How to get paid:

Order #9440550

All paperwork should include Carrier Invoice, Rate Confirmation, and all pages of signed BOL's with backup paperwork such as lumpers,



FOR YOUR NEXT LOAD PLEASE VISIT www.brokeredloads.com OR CLICK THE LINK TO REQUEST AN INVITE TO OUR MOBILE APP, ATS FREIGHTMATCH https://www.atsinc.com/carriers/ats-freightmatch



highway maritime projects logistics



Load Confirmation and Rate Agreement

03/19/25 9:13 AM

Contact: Lauren Matlock Phone: 320-304-6239 Email: lauremat@ats-inc.com Fax: 320-258-2299

highway maritime projects logistics

Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC ZIG ROYAL3 INC CHICAGO, IL 60638	OIL Contact: Phone: Fax:	630-485-7370
--	--------------------------------	--------------

and scale tickets.

Submit your paperwork via one of the following options:

1. ATS FreightMatch App

Upload all your documents in the app by selecting the "Upload Documents" button under your load.

2. Transflo App

Transflo, Velocity, Mobile+ or Express via smartphone or app. Visit https://www.transflo.com/products/velocity/ or smartphone store to download the app. Use Broker ID: AGVSV (Receive Confirmation of delivery)

Carriers paid in 3-5 business days from processing date when paperwork is received within 10 days from delivery. All others NET 30 days.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges (this Load Confirmation) as correct and accepts the referenced shipment on behalf of the broker. It is agreed that the charges indicated above include all costs fees in connection with the shipment as described. A minimum of \$100,000.00 cargo insurance is required unless otherwise noted above, and in no way represents Carriers limit of Cargo Liability. This Load Confirmation and Rate Agreement is subject to the terms of the Broker/Carrier Agreement and creates a contract carriage shipment.

Vehicles with a GVWR greater than 8,500 lbs. and light-duty package delivery vehicles operated in California may be subject to the California Air Resources Board Advanced Clean Fleets regulations. Such vehicles may therefore be subject to requirements to reduce emissions of air pollutants. For more information, please visit the CARB Advanced Clean Fleets webpage at https://ww2.arb.ca.gov/our-work/programs/advanced-clean-fleets.

Drayage trucks with a GVWR greater than 26,000 lbs. that are used for transporting cargo, such as containerized, bulking, or break-bulk goods to and from California seaports and intermodal railyards may be subject to the CARB Advanced Clean Fleets Regulation. Such trucks may therefore be subject to requirements to reduce emissions of air pollutants. For more information, please visit the CARB Advanced Clean Fleets webpage at https://ww2.arb.ca.gov/our-work/programs/advanced-clean-fleets.

Broker requires all refrigerated carriers to comply with the regulations of the California Air Resources Board's (CARB) Transportation Refrigeration Unit (TRU or reefer) Airborne Toxic Control Measure (ATCM or Regulation). More information is available at https://ww2.arb.ca.gov/our-work/programs/transport-refrigeration-unit.

By accepting this Rate Confirmation, Carrier is agreeing that, when operating in California, it will meet the requirements of the California Air Resources Board Truck and Bus Regulation(s) (as amended) ("Truck and Bus Regulation") (at Title 13, California Code of Regulations, § 2025), the California Advanced Clean Fleets Rule - High Priority Fleets ("ACF Rule") (at Title 13, California Code of Regulations, § 2015 et seq.), the Heavy-Duty Inspection and Maintenance Regulation (a/k/a Clean Truck Check) ("HD I/M Regulation") (at Title 13, California Code of Regulations, § 2195 et seq.), and any other applicable environmental or emissions laws and regulations promulgated by California including, without limitation, the requirements of the California Air Resources Board' amendments to the Transport Refrigeration Units ("TRU") Airborne Toxic Control Measures ("ATCM") and all applicable Heavy-Duty Vehicle Greenhouse Gas Emission Reduction Regulations (collectively, "CARB Laws").

Carrier agrees and hereby certifies that all equipment furnished or used by it within the state of California is, and shall be, in full compliance with the CARB Laws.

Before operating in California, Carrier will provide Broker evidence of its compliance with CARB Laws as follows:

(a) With respect to the Truck and Bus Regulation, (i) a Certificate of Reported Compliance from the California Air Resources Board indicating compliance with the Truck and Bus Regulation; or (ii) if Carrier does not report individual tractor information to the California Air Resources Board due to compliance with the Truck and Bus Regulation's engine model year schedule, then Carrier agrees that its dated signature below constitutes its written certification under penalty of perjury that it is aware of, and is in compliance with, the Truck and Bus Regulation, and that it will provide Broker with engine model year and particulate matter filter information (i.e. type of filter (OEM or aftermarket) and serial number) with respect to each commercial motor vehicle that it operates in California before operating in California.



Order #9440550

Page 2 of 3

FOR YOUR NEXT LOAD PLEASE VISIT www.brokeredloads.com OR CLICK THE LINK TO REQUEST AN INVITE TO OUR MOBILE APP, ATS FREIGHTMATCH https://www.atsinc.com/carriers/ats-freightmatch



Load Confirmation and Rate Agreement

03/19/25 9:13 AM

Contact: Lauren Matlock **Phone:** 320-304-6239 Email: lauremat@ats-inc.com Fax: 320-258-2299

highway maritime projects logistics

Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC ROYAL3 INC CHICAGO, IL 60638	ZIGLOIL	Contact: E Phone: 6 Fax:	BILL 530-485-7370
CIIICAUO, IL 00058		Гал.	

(b) With respect to the ACF Rule, a Certificate of Reported Compliance from the California Air Resources Board indicating that Carrier is in compliance with the ACF Rule; or if Carrier is not listed on the CARB Advanced Clean Fleets webpage and does not have a Certificate of Reported Compliance, then Carrier agrees that its dated signature below constitutes its written certification under penalty of perjury that its fleet is not subject to the ACF Rules, including High Priority and Federal Fleets regulations in title 13, CCR, §§ 2015 through 2015.6, the State and Local Government Fleets regulations in title 13, CCR, §§ 2013 through 2013.4, and the Drayage Fleet Requirements regulations in title 13, CCR, §§ 2014 through 2014.2.

With respect to the HD I/M Regulation, for each vehicle that Carrier dispatches to, from, or within California, a copy of the (c) vehicle's HD I/M Regulation compliance certificate or an Affirmation of Fleet Wide Compliance with the HD I/M Regulation.

With respect to the transport of perishable goods in TRU-equipped or TRU gen set-equipped trucks, tractor-trailers, (d) shipping containers, or railcars on California highways or railways. Carrier agrees that its dated signature below constitutes its written certification under penalty of perjury that it is aware of, and is in compliance with, CARB's TRU ATCM requirements and that any such equipment that Carrier deploys on California highways or railways is and shall be compliant with such requirements.

Carrier agrees to promptly cooperate with Broker and to provide any equipment and compliance information that Broker might request within 72 hours of such request. Carrier further agrees to provide the following Broker contact information to any drivers operating in California respecting shipments arranged by Broker:

ATS Logistics Services, Inc. d/b/a Sureway Transportation Co. 725 Opportunity Drive St. Cloud, MN 56301 Attn: Rob Johnson / Carrier Compliance Email: carriercompliance@ats-inc.com Phone: 1-800-633-8287

1099 Tax Information

Beginning with the 2018 tax year, ATS Logistics Services, Inc. dba Sureway Transportation Company will no longer issue an annual form 1099-MISC to carriers per IRC Code section 1.6041-3(C). ATS Logistics Services, Inc. dba Sureway Transportation Company payment summaries do include YTD Earnings. It is suggested that you retain these for your tax records. There will be a minimal charge for copies of annual payment information.

rivers Name: SOBERAT	Cell Phone #: 9809460633	Truck/Trailer #: 768 / W94932
Phone: 320-304-6239		Phone: 630-485-7370
Fax: 320-258-2299		Fax:
Lauren Matlock		E-Signed by: Bill Carson IP: 50.76.79.115 Timestamp: 03/19/2025 0913
ATS Logistics Services, Inc		ZIGI FREIGHT INC BILL



Pa	X) Number: 643438115		Generated		0.00		Fulle, U.
	X) Number: 643438115	OF LADING	BI		025	3/20/2	lickup Date: 03
	X	Inditibet.	Bill of Lading Nur	The second s	IIP FROM	SH	Ba	Name:
	50		Din of Laung Nu		lational River Plant	arton Intern		Address
	50			Road	River Plant	o riduson		
	50			USA FOB:	NY 12842,	dian Lake,	Inc	City/State/Zip
		er: 9440550	Pro Number:	108.				Phone:
					HIP TO	S oldspring -	C	Name
						772 RD 60	1999	Address
								City/State/Zip
				GES BILL TO:	A 93653, US	aymond, C/	RD P4	
c(AQSM)	icking Service Inc(AQ	Anderson Truckin	Carrier Name:	GES BILL TO:		and the second		Name
		Number:	Carrier Quote Num			arton-BillTo Warren Str	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Address
	code	Carrier Barco		JSA	NY 12801, L			City/State/Zip
			_					
			_		*	5:	ctions	Special Instru
marked	e prepaid unless mark	Terms: (freight charges are pr	Freight Charge Terr					Services:
		Collect 🗌	otherwise) Prepaid 🗶			nts:	omme	Destination Co
3 rd Party	Lading: with attached	Master Bill of Ladi						
	ls of Lading	ION Underlying Bills of	(check box) ORDER INFORMATION TIONS OF PACKAGES UNKNOWN) MAY	CUSTOME	GOOD ORDER, EXC	OW, IN APPARENT	RIBED BELC	THE PROPERTY DESCRI CONSIGNED, AND DEST
	REFERENCES	RWIN MARKED, RWISE TO DELIVER TO OVER ALL OR ANY VICE TO BE	IF ON THIS ROUTE, OR OTHERWISE 1 OR ANY OF SAID PROPERTY OVER AL ROPERTY, THAT EVERY SERVICE TO	R AGREES TO CARRY TO DESTINATIO AGREED, AS TO EACH CARRIER OF A E INTERESTED IN ALL OR ANY OF SAU	IT IS MUTUALLY ARTY ARE ANY TIM	TE TO DESTINATION TINATION EACH P BE SUBJECT TO A	THE ROUT	ANOTHER CARRIER ON PORTION OF SAID ROUT PERFORMED HEREUND
08		ATIONAL MOTOR TIONS OF THE SAID HE SHIPPER AND PO Number:	LADING SET FORTH IN THE NATIONA H ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS O RE HEREBY AGREED TO BY THE SHIP	BY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS FAMILIAR V SAID TERMS AND CONDITIONSTIONS	THE SHIPPER HEREL THEREOF, AND THE	SESSIVE ISSUES. 1 SE ON THE BACK SASSIGNS.	JDING THO: LF AND HIS	BILL OF LADING , INCLUI ACCEPTED FOR HIMSEL
08		Packing List ID.			and the second second			REFERENCE
	rrier ber:	(CIRCLE ONE) Customer Carrier Y N Account Number:				3	0528108	Order Number: S00
			R INFORMATION	CARR				PACKAGES
		COMMODITY DESCRIPTION ities requiring special or additional care or	Commodities rea	DIMENSIONS	WEIGHT	TYPE	QTY	QTY
CLASS	NMFC # CLASS	aged as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care.	and packaged as					
		e Section 2(e) of NMFC Item 360			43054 lb	Pallet(s)	19	
50.0	50.0	3 - 36 CG BARTON GARNET VE 55LB BAGS 2200LB PALLET	ABRASIVE 55L	Transfer to a second	43054		19	760.0
		GRAND TOTAL	GRA					
	1d (B).	e 49 U.S.C 14706(c)(1)(A) and (E	be applicable. See 49 IF UNDELIVERABLE NOTIFY: BA	ge in this shipment ma have been agreed upon in writing classifications and rules that have	oss or dama	determined rate	ndividually shipper if	ECEIVED, subject to in retween the carrier and s
		FAX: (518)798-5728	PHONE: (518)798-5462 FAX: (5	classifications and rules that have equest, and to all applicable state	o the shipper, on n	d are available to	carrier an	een established by the i ind federal regulations.
	E SHIPMENT AND MUST DE VERS		DATE DO NOT DOUBLE STACK	kage Count				HIPPER SIGNATUR
	E SHIPMENT AND MUST BE KEPT	CARRIER SIGNATURE		let Count	classified, Pal	aterials are properly	vo namod mi	HIPPER SIGNATUR
ards, Carrier e and/or carrier lent	URE / PICKUP DATE pt of packages and required placards. Carri se information was made available and/or ca	CARRIER SIGNATURE Carler acknowledges receipt of pa certifies emergency response infor has the U.S. DOT emergency resp dots mentations of the second second second second dots mentations of the second second second second dots and the second second second second second second second dots and the second second second second second second second second dots and the second secon			classified, condition for J.S. DOT # S Stre	aterials are properly	vo namod mi	HIPPER SIGNATUP his is to certify that the above secribed, marked ansportation according to the
	er: S005281 853440 D: S0052810 rrier ber: NMFC #	Weige Marketic: Ref Weige To BE UNERE TO OVER ALL OR ANY WEIGE TO BE ATTORNAL MOTOR Order Number: Order Number: PO Number: PALLET/SLIP (CIRCLE ONE) PO Number: Y N COMMODITY DESCRIPTION Rise requiring special or additional care or in handling or stowing must be so marked aped as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care. e Section 2(e) of MMFC item 360 3 - 36 CG BARTON GARNET VE 55LB BAGS 2200LB PALLET	TIONS OF PACKAGES UNKNOWNY, MA TEON THIS ROUTE, OR OTHERWISE I OR ANY OF SAUD PROPERTY OVER A TEON THIS ROUTE, OR OTHERWISE I OR ANY OF SAUD PROPERTY OVER A TEON OF STATUS OF SAUD ALL THE TERMS AND COKE MATIONA WEIGHT PALL A3054 Ib Y R INFORMATION COMMODIFIES FOR ATTEND IN THE SAUD R INFORMATION COMMODIFIES FOR ADDRESS SAUD See Section 30365823 - 36 ABRASIVE SSI	AGREED AS TO A CAN THE SAND CON- AGREED, AS TO EACH CAMERA THE ACTION ENTERING THE ACTION AND A CAN THE SAND CONDITIONS OF THE UNITION HELL SAND TERMS AND CONDITIONS THOM MER REFERENCE CARRIE DIMENSIONS	WEIGHT 43054 lb 43054	DUING UNIT TYPE Pallet(s)	ITE TO DES MITE SHALL AND SUDCE DINKE THOUSE IN AND HES 0528108 HAND QTY 19 19	PORTION OF SALD ROUT PERFORMED IN RUNNAD CLASSIFICATION 100 & A INCOMPACTION 100 & A INCOMPACTION 100 & INCOM INCOMPACTION 100 PERFORMED REFERENCE Order Number: SOC PACKAGES QTY 760.0